AK 70
1.Runde:
Hnat
Reimann
Tritzschler
Thur
Zingler
Jager
Weczerek
Droese
Scheurer
Schuld
Engelhardt
Reinisch
Dr. Solisch
AK 60
1.Runde:
Bogdanovich
Ritter
Selig
Bulano
Brauer
Tschorner
Dyk
Monev
Byhan
Schiel3I,W.

20O 20O -~

0,5
0
0,5
1
0,5
0
0,5
kampflos

1

—_

0,5

O 20O ~0 -

Bernsee
Lippitsch
Ebeling
Ehlert
Mduller
Kavalski
Benkmann
Kanibalotska
Ritter
Gensch
Gafke
Thuma

Fitzke
Weidlich
Travnicek
Siegmund
Schiel3l,H.
Skorna
Wolf
Keusch
Muller
Seibt

o -~~0-~0

0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5

QO -

0,5

- O ~~0-~0

2. Runde:
Gafke
Lippitsch
Benkmann
Ehlert
Kavalski
Kanibalotska
Gensch
Thuma
Ritter
Ebeling
Bernsee
Mdaller
Reimann

2.Runde:
Skorna
Weidlich
Keusch
Seibt
Siegmund
Fitzke
Wolf
Travnicek
Schiel3l,H.
Mdller

0 Hnat
0,5 Zingler
0 Tritzschler
0,5 Dr. Solisch
1 Scheurer
0,5 Reinisch
0,5 Droese
0,5 Schuld
0 Jager
0,5 Weczerek
0 Engelhardt
1 Thur

kampflos

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5

Bogdanovich 0,5

Dyk

Selig
Brauer
Byhan
Bulano
Ritter
Monev
Schiel3l,W.
Tschorner

0
0,5
0,5
0,5
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